OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: DARRANG COLLEGE: TEZPUR

Ref. No. DC/GEN/F.No.254/16/2023/937

Date: 10-11-2023

NOTICE SATTRIYA DIVAS CELEBRATION

It is hereby informed to all the Faculty members, Office Staff, Library Staff and students of Darrang College that Sattriya Divas will be celebrated on 16th of November, 2023 under the aegis of Center for Performing Art. All are requested to present on the occasion.

Venue: Alumni Gallery

Time: 3.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m

Date: 16-11-2023

Principal

Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Copy to the:

- 1) V.P. for information.
- 2) All the HODs for information and necessary action.
- 3) S/A for information and necessary action.
- 4) Librarian for information and necessary action.
- 5) All the Notice Boards.
- 6) College Website.
- 7) File.

Principal pal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam